
Freight Information 
2024-2025 

 

 

Opening hours for Check-in and Freight 

Customer Service Team,  

Trelleborg and Rostock terminals 
 

 

Trelleborg – Rostock 

2024-2025 

 

 

 

Please find details regarding opening hours for our check-in in 

Trelleborg and Rostock during the Christmas and New Year period. 

 

 

For further information or to discuss your booking requirements, 

please contact any of our Freight Reservation offices. 

 

 

 

 

Kind regards, 

Stena Line Freight 

https://stenalinefreight.com/contact/


Opening hours 
2024-2025 

This timetable may be subject to change; please check times with your local reservations office or go to www.stenalinefreight.com for 

further information. 

 

 

Opening hours check-in: 

 
Trelleborg: 

Weekday Date Open Close 

Monday 23 December 2024 05:15 22:30 

Tuesday 24 December 2024 07:00 10:00 

Wednesday 25 December 2024 Closed 

Thursday 26 December 2024 15:00 23:00 
Friday 27 December 2024 06:30 23:00 

Saturday 28 December 2024 06:30 23:00 

Sunday 29 December 2024 06:30 23:00 
Monday 30 December 2024 06:30 21:00 

Tuesday 31 December 2024 06:30 10:00 

Wednesday 01 January 2025 15:00 22:30 
Thursday 02 January 2025 06:00 22:30 

Friday 03 January 2025 06:00 22:30 

Saturday 04 January 2025 06:00 22:30 
Sunday 05 January 2025 06:30 22:30 

Monday 06 January 2025 06:30 21:00 

 

 

Rostock: 

Weekday Date 
Open Close 

Monday 23 December 2024 05:15 16:00 
Tuesday 24 December 2024 Closed 
Wednesday 25 December 2024 Closed 
Thursday 26 December 2024 07:00 15:30 
Friday 27 December 2024 07:00 15:30 
Saturday 28 December 2024 07:00 15:30 
Sunday 29 December 2024 07:00 15:30 
Monday 30 December 2024 14:00 22:45 
Tuesday 31 December 2024 08:00 12:00 
Wednesday 01 January 2025 14:00 22:45 

 

https://stenalinefreight.com/contact/
http://www.stenalinefreight.com/


Opening hours 
2024-2025 

This timetable may be subject to change; please check times with your local reservations office or go to www.stenalinefreight.com for 

further information. 

 

 

 

Opening hours: 

 
Freight Customer Service Team Rostock: 

 

Weekday Date Open Close 

Monday 23 December 2024 08:00 16:00 
Tuesday 24 December 2024 08:00 12:00 
Wednesday 25 December 2024 closed 
Thursday 26 December 2024 08:00 12:00 
Friday 27 December 2024 08:00 16:00 
Saturday 28 December 2024 closed 
Sunday 29 December 2024 closed 
Monday 30 December 2024 08:00 16:00 
Tuesday 31 December 2024 08:00 12:00 
Wednesday 01 January 2025 08:00 12:00 
Thursday 02 January 2025 08:00 16:00 

 

https://stenalinefreight.com/contact/
http://www.stenalinefreight.com/

